
SL 

NO 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

CML 

NO 

3 

18 

SELECTION LIST FOR CLASS VIlI OF OAVET 2024-25 OAV TARABHATTA BORIGUMMA 

2 |23182010040 

20 

Follno 

23182010017 

|23182010031 

23182010046 
23182010019 

cname 

|Asutosh panda 
|Sunil Kumar Nair 

TANBI SUNA 

SAGAR KHILLO 

SANDHYA RANI HARIJAN 

23182010036 RANI HARIJAN 

fname 

Akshya kumar panda 
T. Pratap 

JAYA PRAKASH SUNA 

DHANURJAY KHILLO 

KHIRBANDHU HARIJAN 

KRUSH HARIJAN 

dob 

UR-2 

25/06/2011 

|24/11/2011 
UR(W)-1 

11/07/2011 
SC-2 

J01/07/2011 
27/02/2012 

sc(W)-1 
30/08/2011 

gender caste 

Male GEN 

Male 

Female 

GEN 

|GEN 

Male SC 

Female SC 

Female sC 

is 

pwd 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav_ psus_ 
empl empl 
oyee oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

m_ 

psus_ 

empl 
Ovee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

contact_no _p TOTAL 
MARKS 

NO 

arent 

9937563184 

9178848917 

NO 8763258180 

7854963326 

7681845557 

9078815100 

66 

59 

48 

36 

32 

31 

REMARK 



SL CML 
NO NO 

2 

12 

23 

rollno 

|23182010037 

23182010022 

Cname 

MOHIMA GADABA 

BAISALI GADABA 

SIGNATURE OF SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

Headmaster 
HEAMASh Schoo 

KUMUW,Hu 
PRINCIPAL 

OAV TARACIRATA 

fname 

KAMALA LOCHAN GADABA 24/01/2011 

PATI GADABA 

0.A.V. TARABHATTA 
BORIGUMMA 

dob 

ST(W)-2 

25/11/2011 

APPROVED 

caste 

ST 

KORAPUT 

Female 

Female ST 

SENIOR MOST 

COLLECTOR CUM VMDC CHAIRPERSON 

is 

pwd 

seHBFGOSFA6HERer 
OAV, Tarabhatta Borigumma 

NO 

NO 

oav psus_ 

empl empl 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

m 
psus_ Contact_no_p| TOTAL 

MARKS empl arent 

Ovee 

NO 8144609968 33 

NO 9692617179 29 

BLOCRETOAOFFOÉRer 
BORIGUMBoogokATaJT 

DISTRICT EDUCATION 

KORAPUT 

REMARK gender 

oyee oyee 
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